
PT OF W1/2 OF S1/2 OF NW1/4
IN OR 1252/430

HAMILTON ANTHONY JOE &/WALKER JOYCE A EST
456175 OLD DIXIE HWY
HILLIARD, FL 32046

34-3N-24-0000-0003-0030

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
09

9001.00

06/13/2023 MLU

05/12/2019 KBA 1.00 30,000 0 0 30,000

STANDARD
4

139,972
2,300
30,000

172,272
78,202
94,070

HX HB DX WR 60,000
34,070

172,272
0

166,183

1252/0430 8/11/2004 WD Q I 123,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HODGE RODNEY V & CYNT

HAMILTON ANTHONY & 

1118/0004 3/03/2003 QC U I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HODGE RODNEY V & CYNT

HODGE RODNEY V & CY

2024
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4233 ADDITION 11,976 07/14/1987

2005HX Base Yr

456175 OLD DIXIE HWY, HILLIARD

Exterior Wall 26 AL SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0100 01 1,631 113.6280 107.95 176,066 1982 1982 0 0 0 20.50 79.50

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2005 Heated Area: 1188

BAS 1,188 100 1,188 101,955

FOP 184 30 55 4,720

UGR 728 45 328 28,149

UOP 300 20 60 5,149

2,400 1,631 139,972

UGR=[YR=1996] W27 UOP=[YR=1993] N12 W25 S12 BAS=[YR=1993] W18
S30 E24 FOP=[YR=1993] E46 N4 W46 S4 $ N4 E18 N26 W24 $ E25 $
W1 S26 E28 N26 $ .

UGR
1996

27

26

28

26

UOP
1993

12

25

12

25

BAS
1993

18

30

24

4

18

26

24

FOP
1993
46

4464

1 1242 WD DECK A 0 100 7 35 245.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 1987 1987 3 20 490

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 26 18 468.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1990 1990 3 59.5 1,810

2,300

1 000115 C SFR ACRES 100 0006 OR 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000


